City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

File #: RES 9060, Version: 1

Resolution authorizing an increase to the performance-based energy services Interagency Agreement with the
Washington State Department of Enterprise Services by $268,097, for a total contract value of $2,240,569.

City of Bellevue

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

